
EVENT
RUNDOWN

MAY 2 , 2025ND

12:15 PM

1:00 PM

1:45 PM

2:30 PM

3:15 PM

4:00 PM

4:45 PM

5:30 PM

HILTON HAWAIIAN HOTEL

Francis Oda - Envisioning with God

Nancy Vuu - Women CEO Panel Session

Michele Okimura - Discovering Your
Dreams

Danielle “Duckie” Irwin - Realized
Dreams, Real Impact

Harjun Williams - Overcoming Adversity

Michael Long - Building Systems That
Last

Daniel Rich - Athletes on Mission Panel
Session

Johnny Suite - Performance

11:15AM PRESHOW
12:00 EVENT KICKOFF
7PM END

SOUTH PACIFIC BALLROOMS

11:15 AM Pre-Show: Hawaiian Music Perpetuation
Society

5:45 PM

6:30 PM Closing Remarks/Networking

Johnny Suite - Doing the Best with What
You’ve Been Given

12:00 PM Opening Remarks

www.dreamexpohawaii.com


