

## RUNDOWN



MAY 2<sup>ND</sup>, 2025

11:15AM PRESHOW 12:00 EVENT KICKOFF 7PM END

## HILTON HAWAIIAN HOTEL

**SOUTH PACIFIC BALLROOMS** 

11:15 AM	Pre-Show: Hawaiian Music Perpetuation Society
12:00 PM	Opening Remarks
12:15 PM	Francis Oda - Envisioning with God
1:00 PM	Nancy Vuu - Women CEO Panel Session
1:45 PM	Michele Okimura - Discovering Your Dreams
2:30 PM	Danielle "Duckie" Irwin - Realized Dreams, Real Impact
3:15 PM	Harjun Williams - Overcoming Adversity
4:00 PM	Michael Long - Building Systems That Last
4:45 PM	Daniel Rich - Athletes on Mission Panel Session
5:30 PM	Johnny Suite - Performance
5:45 PM	Johnny Suite - Doing the Best with What You've Been Given
6:30 PM	Closing Remarks/Networking